Datenblatt

Profipress-Reduzierstiick

mit SC-Contur

- Einsteckende, Pressanschluss
Ausstattung

“\\\7
N Dichtelement EPDM
B ki L Modell 2415.1

Artikel 296 377
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Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser 1 d1
RohrauBendurchmesser 2 d2
Z-MaB Z
Lange L
Gewicht
Volumen

Werkstoff

81af0332638249666aa76e3be9f2ea201f976174

39,5¢g
120,05 cm?®

Kupfer

22
15
36 mm

58 mm
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